ARKANSAS SENATE

88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011 Amendment Form

JBC 03/16/11 (2)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 284

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 284

Amend Senate Bill No. 284 as originally introduced:

Page 3, line 9 delete "C124" and insert "C122"

AND

Page 4, delete line 14

AND

Page 4, line 31, delete "4" and insert therefor "3"

AND

Page 5, line 7, delete "35" and insert therefor "30"

AND

Page 5, delete line 9

AND

Page 5, line 18, delete "19" and insert therefor "15"

AND

Page 5, delete line 20

AND

Page 7, delete line 3

AND

Page 7, delete lines 9 and 10
AND
Page 7, delete line 14
AND
Page 7, line 16, delete "10" and insert therefor "6"
AND
Page 7, delete line 28
AND
Page 8, line 29, delete "930" and insert therefor "907"
AND
Appropriately renumber the Item numbers in Section 1

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _______By: Joint Budget Committee TWV/TWV - 03/16/11 01:46 _______BTWV141 _______Secret

Secretary